
Kangaroo Valley Folk Festival 2023
Friday 20 October

TIME
MARQUEE PAVILION HALL WOMBAT LA PETITE GRANDE HAPPY NEST

KOORI CAMP TIME

3.00
& Kids Craft

3.00

3.20 Festival Session Bar opens 12 midday No fixed 3.20

George Mann

times today

3.40 3.40

The ChOOks

Blackboard

4.00 4.00
3.20 - 4.10

Mayfair Lane

See Jules or Will Connection Circle

4.20
The Other Noonans

at the Happy Nest 4.20
3.40 - 4.30 to book a spot

4.40
Tripple Effect

4.40
4.00 - 4.50

5.00
Baggage & Stuff

4.10 - 5.00 5.00
JOCEAN

5.20 4.30 - 5.20

Isabel Rumble
5.20

5.40 4.50 - 5.40 Chloe and 5.40

Mischa Vickas

Jason Roweth Louie's Band

6.00 5.10 - 6.00 6.00
Matt Joe Gow & 

Kerryn Fields

5.20 - 6.10 The Drifting

6.20 Doolagahls 6.20
5.40 - 6.30

Sally Andrews6.40
Joshua Batten

6.40
6.00 - 6.50

7.00
Meremba

7.00
6.20 - 7.10

7.20
We Mavericks

Bush Dance 6.30 - 7.20 7.20

7.40 6.50 - 7.40

Luke O'Shea
Grounding
Movement
with Daniel

7.40
Paddy's River

Glenn Skuthorpe8.00 7.10 - 8.00 8.00

Paul Greene Band

The Djaarmby

8.20 7.00 - 8.30 7.30 - 8.20 Wisdom of 
One Breath 

and Bodywork
 with Will

Band 8.20

Austral

7.40 - 8.30

8.40 8.40
8.00 - 8.50

Great Aunt9.00 Contra Dance

The Blues Preachers
9.00

8.20 - 9.10

9.20
Dela Ensemble

Canberra 9.20
Contra Club 8.40 - 9.30

9.40 Benji and the  8.50 - 9.40 9.40
Saltwater Sound 8.45 - 10.15 Blackboard

10.00 System 9.10 - 10.00

Felicity Dowd
10.00

Tuck Shop Ladies10.20 9.30 - 10.20 10.20

10.40 The Humbuckin' 9.50 - 10.40 10.40

J.J.Spence Band

Pickups 10.00 - 10.50

11.00 11.00
10.20 - 11.10

11.20 11.20
10.40 - 11.30 Bar Closes 11.45pm

11.40 11.40

12.00 Although correct at time of printing this program is subject to change 12.00



Kangaroo Valley Folk Festival 2023
Saturday 21 October

TIME MARQUEE PAVILION HALL WOMBAT LA PETITE GRANDE ST JOSEPHS CHURCH HAPPY NEST
BAR & KOORI CAMP PONY CLUB

TIME
VERANDAH & Kids Workshops

8.00 8.00

Tai Chi 

8.30
with Pamela Flow Yoga

8.30
Strumalong, 

Singalong, Playalong 
for Ukes and Others

with Ali

8.00 - 9.00 Poets'

9.00
Breakfast 8.00 - 9.00

9.00

Bavarian Dance
Workshop

Drawing Kids Craft

9.20
with lyrics and chords

Sally Andrews

Connection for most of the day
9.20

Andsome Friends
Meditation
with Paula

Casuarina Light
Phenomenon9.40

Rob Cleary Jim Williams 
9.40

with Ray Mulligan
Bar Opens 10am

10.00
8.30 - 10.00 9.10 -10.00 9.00 - 10.00 9.20 - 10.00

10.00
9.20 - 10.10 9.00 - 10.15

Brodie Buttons

Chloe and Jason

10.20
8.00 – 10.30 Aussie Tunes

Old Words, New Music
Accompanying Poetry

10.20

Baggage & Stuff The ChOOks

Bush Music Club

10.40
Kangaroo Valley

Scottish Dance
Workshop

Lucky Jim
10.40

Public School Choir  10.00 - 10.50  10.00 - 11.00 10.00 - 10.50

11.00
10.30 - 11.00

We Mavericks

10.20 -11.00
11.00

10.20 - 11.10 Kira Dowling 10.20 -11.10

Timothy Nelson

Blackboard
Saplings

Tune Session
for Kids 8-18

Luke O'Shea

11.20
with Stringfiddle

Maypole With Molly
on the Oval

Songwriting
11.20

Aljamia

simple, concise

11.40

Joshua Batten

10.30 - 11.45 10.50 - 11.40 See Jules or Will and entertaining
11.40

Poetry Reciter 11.00 - 11.50 at the Happy Nest 11.00 - 12.00 11.10 - 12.00 11.00 - 11.50

12.00
of the Year to book a spot

12.00
11.20 - 12.10 Morris Dance 

Workshop
Paverty Bush Band

Competition

Rob Barratt

Sessions

Welcome to Country The Other Noonans

12.20
11.30 - 12.20 and Connection Circle

Developing Harmony 
and Humour

12.20
Black Joak Morris

12.40

Austral

12.00 - 12.50
11.30 - 12.50

Mudjingaal Yangamba
Choir

12.40

The Beez

12.00 - 12.50 12.00 - 12.50 12.00 - 12.50

1.00 1.00

Swing Dance 
Workshop Great Aunt

Lucky Jim
(for kids)

Blues Preachers

1.20
12.30 - 1.20

Tuck Shop Ladies

Dhawaari Harmonica Talk
1.20

1.50 - 2.40 The Humbuckin' Dance Group Blues & Folk 

1.40
Savoy Pickups 1.00 - 1.40 Harmonica Basics

1.40

Mayfair Lane

Dance Studio 1.00 - 1.50

JOCEAN

1.00 - 1.50

2.00
1.10 - 2.00 1.10 - 2.00 Blackboard

2.00
Mudjingaal 1.00 - 2.15

Sally Andrews

Benji & the Saltwater  

2.20
Yangamba Choir Traffic Control English Tunes Sound System

2.20
1.40 - 2.30 2.00 - 2.30

Isabel Rumble

Band

Tripple Effect
Using Guitar Pedals

2.40
Irish Dancing Chloe and Blighty's Revenge

2.40
Jason Roweth 2.00 - 2.50 2.00 - 2.50

3.00

Dela Ensemble

Trilogy Margaret & Bill 2.00 - 3.00
3.00

Peter, Paul and Mary
Tribute & Singalong

Winnett 2.20 - 3.10 2.20 - 3.10

The ChOOks
Wisdom of 
One Breath 

and Bodywork
 with Will

Sessions

Diva & the Harp Daniel J Townsend

3.20
with Kangaroo Ceili with Milo

Let's Write A Song 
in Fifty Minutes

3.20

Under Paris Skies

3.40
2.50 - 3.40 2.50 - 3.40 2.30 - 3.45

The Other Noonans

3.40
Rheinberger 3.00 - 3.50 3.00 - 3.50

4.00
and Wilson

Grounding
Movement
with Daniel

Didge Workshop

4.00

Luke O'Shea Timothy Nelson

Belly Dance

Joshua Batten
Collected

Aussie Tunes

Tunique

4.20
Display & Workshop 3.30 - 4.20 3.30 - 4.20

Learn Some 
Brand New Tunes

4.20

4.40
Sapphire Tribal Ray Mulligan

4.40
4.00 - 4.50 4.00 - 4.50 Belly Dance

Meremba Andsome Friends

4.00 - 4.50

Blackboard

4.00 - 4.50

5.00
4.00 - 5.00

The Drifting
Doolagahls

5.00
4.00 - 5.15 Rob Barratt

5.20

The Blues Preachers Brodie Buttons

Sessions
Improv Comedy 

for Beginners

5.20
4.40 - 5.30 4.40 - 5.30

5.40

Luke Robinson

Tayah Larsen
Sea Shanties
with Kiama 

Sea Shanty Club 

5.40
5.00 - 5.50

6.00
5.10 - 6.00 5.10 - 6.00

Tripple Effect Felicity Dowd

6.00
Waley Band

The Djaarmby
Band

6.20
5.30 - 6.20

6.20

Glenn Skuthorpe
Benji and the 

Saltwater Sound 
System

5.30 - 6.30

6.40
5.50 - 6.40 5.50 - 6.40

6.40
Negative Space

7.00 7.00
6.20 - 7.10 6.20 - 7.10

Baggage & Stuff Mayfair Lane7.20
Bush Dance

7.20

7.40
The Humbuckin' 

Pickups
Daniel J Townsend

7.40
Paverty Bush Band 7.00 - 7.50 7.00 - 7.50

8.00 8.00

8.20
7.30 - 8.20 7.30 - 8.20 7.00 - 8.30

George Mann

8.20
Rheinberger 

8.40
and Wilson

8.40

Austral Paul Greene Band9.00
8.10 - 9.00 8.10 - 9.00 Unplugged

9.00
Irish Ceili Jam Session

9.20 9.20
8.40 - 9.30 8.40 - 9.30 Margaret & Bill

Casuarina Light
Phenomenon

Mischa Vickas9.40
Winnett Sessions

9.40
with Kangaroo Ceili

10.00

Cherry MaMalade Aljamia

10.00
8.45 - 10.15 9.20 - 10.10 9.20 - 10.10

10.20 10.20

10.40
9.50 - 10.40 9.50 - 10.40

J.J.Spence Band We Mavericks

10.40

11.00 11.00

The Beez Luke Robinson11.20
10.30 - 11.20 10.30 - 11.20

11.20

11.40 Bar Closes 11.30 11.40
11.00 - 11.50 11.00 -11.50

12.00 Although correct at time of printing this program is subject to change 12.00



Kangaroo Valley Folk Festival 2023
Sunday 22 October

TIME MARQUEE PAVILION HALL WOMBAT LA PETITE GRANDE VILLAGE CHURCHES HAPPY NEST
BAR & KOORI CAMP PONY CLUB

TIME
VERANDAH & Kids Workshops

8.00 8.00

8.30 Flow Yoga 8.30

8.40
Strumalong, 

Singalong, Playalong 
for Ukes and Others

Tai Chi with Ali 8.40
with Pamela Poets'

9.00
8.00 - 9.00 Breakfast 8.00 - 9.00

9.00
Drawing Kids Craft

9.20 with lyrics and chords

Felicity Dowd

Connection for most of the day 9.20

Dela Ensemble
Meditation
with Paula9.40 Rob Cleary Swing Dance

Workshop

Mayfair Lane 9.40
ANGLICAN CHURCH Bar Opens 10am

10.00 8.30 - 10.00 9.10 -10.00 9.00 - 10.00 9.20 - 10.00 10.00
9.20 - 10.10 Savoy Dance Studio

Outdoor Gospel
Service

Baggage & Stuff

10.20 8.00 – 10.30 Aussie Tunes The Heart of 
Collaborative
Songwriting

10.20

Glenn Skuthorpe

9.30 - 10.45

Rob Barratt

Bush Music Club

10.40
Aljamia

Lucky Jim 10.40
10.00 - 11.00 Blackboard  10.00 - 11.00 10.00 - 10.50

11.00
J.J.Spence Band

10.20 -11.00 11.00
10.20 - 11.10 Irish Set Dance

Display & Workshop

10.20 -11.10 Saplings
Tune Session
for Kids 8-18

Tuck Shop Ladies

11.20 10.30 - 11.20 See Jules or Will Sing for Your Tucker 11.20
at the Happy Nest Maypole With Molly Exploring Vocal 

11.40
Casuarina Light
Phenomenon

Set in Their Ways 10.50 - 11.40 to book a spot On the Oval Harmonies 11.40

Luke O'Shea

Poets' Brawl ST JOSEPHS CHURCH 11.00 - 12.00 11.00 - 11.50

12.00 11.00 - 12.15 11.10 - 12.00 12.00

The Beez

Geebungs vs 
Cuff & Collar

Meremba

Aussie Songs Connection Circle Andsome Friends

12.20 11.30 - 12.20 in the Bar Traditional Songs 12.20
11.40 - 12.30 Morris Dance

Display
Bush Music Club Diva & the Harp with Spontaneous

12.40 11.30 - 12.50 with Milo Harmonies 12.40

We Mavericks

Black Joak 12.00 - 12.50 12.00 - 12.50 12.00 - 1.00 Under Paris Skies 12.00 - 12.50

1.00 Benji and the  
Saltwater

1.00
Saltwater Sound

Daniel J Townsend

What's it like 
being in a high 

energy folk band?
Sessions

Liam Matika

Mischa Vickas

1.20 System English Ceilidh

Cherry MaMalade Brodie Buttons
1.20

12.40 - 1.30 Country Yodeling

1.40 12.50 - 1.40 Blighty's Revenge Austral 1.40
1.00 - 1.50

Glenn Skuthorpe

1.00 - 1.50

2.00
Isabel Rumble

1.00 - 2.15 1.10 - 2.00 1.10 - 2.00 2.00

Timothy Nelson Tripple Effect
Sea Shanties George Mann

2.20 Waley Band Techniques 2.20

Great Aunt
with Kiama 

Sea Shanty Club
Leanne and

Riley

of the Great

2.40 1.50 - 2.40 Rheinberger American Songwriters 2.40
2.00 - 2.50 Farewell and Wilson 2.00 - 2.50 2.00 - 2.50

3.00 Bush Dance 2.00 - 3.00 3.00

The Blues Preachers

2.20 - 3.10 2.20 - 3.10

Andsome Friends
Contra Tunes

Didge Workshop

Joshua Batten

3.20
Austral

Paverty Bush Band Turning the Insight Out 3.20
Blackboard Canberra 

Contra Club

Songwriting on

3.40
The ChOOks

the Spectrum 3.40
3.00 - 3.50 2.30 - 4.00 Chloe and 3.00 - 3.50 3.00 - 3.50

4.00 3.10 - 4.00 Jason Roweth 3.00 - 4.00 4.00

Sessions

4.20
Tuck Shop Ladies

3.30 - 4.20 3.30 - 4.20 4.20

Paul Greene Band4.40 4.40

5.00 4.10 - 5.00 5.00
4.20 - 5.10

5.20 5.20
Although correct at time of printing this program is subject to change


